HanmeHoBaHue
Tpy6a PPRC 20 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 25 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 32 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 40 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 50 PN25
TpyGa PPRC 63 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 75 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 90 PN25
Tpy6a PPRC 110 PN25

MapameTpbl (DHap.x S)
20x3,4
25x4,2
32x5,4
40x6,7
50x8,4
63x10,5
75x12,5
90x15
110x18,4

AOnuHa L, m

I R R S

Bec 1 nor.m, kr
0,2373
0,3397
0,5335
0,804
1,209
1,8403
2,3675
3,2895

5,52

Kon-Bo B ynak., Wwr.
80
60
40
20
20

LiBeT
Genbin
Genbiii
Genbin
Genbi
Genbin
Genbiii
Genbin
Genblin

6enbin



